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Issuer Elekta AB (publ)

Holder
FMRLLC

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction

Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total

holdings

Total

Chain of controlling companies

81,900 0.07
121,400 0.1
4,279,200 3.45

Published
07/12/2009 08:26

. Borsinformation

AK B SE0000163628

4,397,142
4,397,142

Buy
03/12/2009
5 %

4,482,500
0
4,482,500

5.06 %
0%
3.61 %

Percentage of voting
rights:

Number of underlying
shares:
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